

Mat suit 378 of 24
R. 378 of 24

Order No 05 dated 22.04.25

Today is fixed for S/R.
Petitioner files hazira.
Fix 07-07-2025 for fresh steps.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.